MECHANICAL TRANSPLANTER
MODEL 948 PARTS LIST

Description

1/2" Buzhing w/Shoulder
Chain Tightener Spring
3/4” Oilite Bushing

1727 U-Bolt for 1-1/2 x 2-1
Fibarglass Seat Bracket
3/87 U-belt waih Nut

" Saat Bracket
Sealed Bearing

Baanng and Gumde Washer Complete
Shebnng and Carrousel Shatt

2" Bar

Long “L

1" Flange Block Beanng
Chain Tizhtener Arm

Brass Admstment Nut
Stainless Steal Shaft (per foot)
1" Conpler

1" Transtorque

35 Tooth Sprocket with 1-3/4" Hola
Mvlon Eollar

Cammousel Amm

Carronsel Collar

Weight Transfar Spring

5/16 x 37 Eyebolt

Carvonzel Mounting Arm
Shelving Traw

Ulnat Frame

Pocket Spocl Side

Control Disc

Umt Chain Guard

Umt Cruard

Uit Drive Cham

40 Tooth Sprocket with 7/8" Hole
Tep Seizsor Hitch Arm
Bottom Scisser Hitch Amm
Top Packing Wheel Amm
Bottom Packing Whes] Amm

Part#

Description

94803
B4810
24814
B4815
24816
94815
943820
94821
94822
04823
84324
04825
94835
24840
94841
94845
24846
24843
84345
84851
848352
948376
94885
04883N

FEBS0OW

FHH3
FH45%
FEIN331
FRC400
FUUB3E44
FIUBTE44
FIS05 d=d
OE 74

= =
i

Packingz Wheel Swing Bracket
Facking Wheel Lag

Fackmpg Wheel

Eight Seizzor Hiteh Mounting for dxd Bar
Left Seissor Hiteh Mounting for 434 Bar
Pocket Dave Shaft

Beanng Flate w/Bearmgs

Left Weight Transfer Arm

Eight Weizht Transfer Arm

Crank Srm

Lafi Cham

Pipe Spacar

Seat and Tray Holder Arm
Footrest

Step

Chain Guard Strap

Sprng Holder Flate

Shelving Shaft Support

Shelving Tray Support

T/8" Tramstorgue

Large Evebolt

Tining Arm

Standard Fockat

Mamow Pockat

T/8" Wide Flangze Block Bearing
5/8 % 3-1/27" Hexx Hezd Cap Screw
58 x 4-1/2" Hex Head Cap Serew
172 % 1" Nylom Hax Head Cap Seraw
578" Sat Collar

387 U-Bolt for 4x4 Bar

787 U-Balt for 4x4 Bar

Pipe Stands for 4x4 Bar (Fau)
Fiberglass Seat

Cuzhion Saat

')\Enterpnses lnc.

1395 US 17 South
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Phone:(252)264-2400

147 Hwy 32 North
Sunbury, NC 27979
Phone:(252)465-8614

www.bandsent.com

5038 Old Raleigh Road
Wilson, NC 27893
Phone:(252)237-0006

AaMER

~* MECHANICAL
TRANSPLANTER




o @\
OE-74 (F\BERGLASS)

OE-77 (CUSHION)

94848

6600—05\\\\\ ////iﬂ?5844

FH443

5150

HB0S 4x4

p / FFB500W
2 50538

94885
94885N

MODEL 948




94885 and 94885N Pocket Parts

FSC450 926

\;\FNJZ)OO

94870R

94871

(NARROW POINTS)

362 Mylon Bushing for #348 Lower Shaft
926 Sealed Bearing

536 Foll Pin for mounting 935 & 942
340 Pocket Compression Spring
943 Cap Mut for #944 Hinge Pin
G44 Focket Hinge Pin

845 Left Pocket Piercing Foint
845N Narrow Focket Point

Hde Right Pocket Fiercing Foint
894830 FPocket Main Frame

4852 Large Eveholt

B4370L Left Pocket Arm

B4870R Hight Pocket Arm

84871 Pocket Clip Spring

FMJ300 172" Jam Nut

FSC450 3/4" Jam Nut




DRIVE PARTS FOR 948

948 GAUGE WHEEL DRIVE PARITS

12 Dirzct Drive Tire & Rim
43 Bushing for Clamp
T15 38 U-bolt with Mut
A020 1" Flange Block Bearing
074 Stainless Steel shaft (per foot)
ARG 7 Caoil Chain Tightener Spring
5111 Transtorque Bushing
5112 35 Tooth Sprocket with 1-3/47 Hole
5124  Chain Tightener Complete
7472 Crank Jack
81250  Drive Frame
91251  Drive Wheel Hub
912585 Drive Chain Guard
81266  Drive Chain
91257 Drive Chain Tightener Am
84815  Right Scissor Hitch Mounting for 4x4 Bar
84860 32 Tooth Sprocket
FH351  1/2 x 3-1/2" Hex Head Cap Scraw
FH443 58 ¥ 3-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw




PARTS FOR WATER VALVE OPTION

&/609—89

610S \O@J/ss 1267

606—89REV
~837L
~ 668T

~FH343

rsss
— ]

— L
_i:f—*‘:, 9_
a—
/N3

FH567

WATER VALVE TRIP PARTS

PARIS LIST FOR ABOVE

h3 Securing Plate 837L 5/16" J-Bolt

407 Roller Water Trip 91260 Trip Maunting Bracket

602C Special U-Bolt Clamp 91262 Valve Mounting Bracket

602-29 U-Bolt with Muts 91264 Trip Guard

G05L L-Shaped Water Trip Red and Ball 091265 Adjustment Dial

606-39 Cap with Nipple & Rubber sent after ‘88 91266 Trnp Rest

609-89REV Valye Housing 91267 Roller Trip

6103 Solid Mon-Crush Flad Ball 91268 Trip Disc

611 Nylon Water Walve Seat 91269 Water Valve

6121 Ball Yalve wiBrase Pin (after 2000) 04845 Guard Mounting Plate

613 Vater Valve Spout 04861 Trp Arm

630 60 Gallon Barrel Hoop - each FH343 112 % 2-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
668RL Left Barrel Bracket for 4xd & 4x7 FH567 34 x 8-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
GEERR Right Barrel Bracket for 4x4 & 4x7 FSC 400 5/8" Set Collar

GEET Barrel Saddle FUB2444 374" U-Bolt for 4x4 Bar

1000vsS VWater Valve Shut Off QE 75 55 Gallon Poly Barrel

5191 90 Degree Elbow




4-Tray Carrousel

4600-19 ( FF105

4600-20

~4600-18

460007

\6600—05
FH443 o
i

F|_4oo\n ! \FHN331
FW400—== \5150

634“"“@ﬁ\ 7760
®

4600-07 Camoussel Tray Frame B600-05 Carrousel Collar
4600-18 Camousel Fipe 7760 Mounting Bracket
4500-19 Top Disc FF105 174 X 347 Flange Screw
4600-20 Top Spring Flate FH 443 5/8 x 3-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
4600-21 Back Spring Plate FHMN331 12 % 1" Nylon Hex Head Cap Screw
5150 Carrousel Arm FL400 58" Lock Washer
634U Cultivator U-Bolt FW400 5/8° Flat Washer




MT 441 Toolbar Hitch for 4x4” Toolbar

FNHS500
FNH450

)
FL450\

®
FUB7844 @

FUB3444

386F Clip Pin FH57Y T/8x4-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
47000  MT 47 Right Center Upright FHE42  1x9-1/2" Hex Head Cap Screw
47001 MT 47 Left Center Upright FL450  3/4" Lock \Washer
47002 Securing Plate for 77 Toolbar FL500  7/8" Lock Washer
47005 Upright Spacing Pipe FL550 1" Lock Washer
470068 Lower Bracket FNH450  3/4" Hex Nut
47006L Lower Brackat for MT 44L FMH500  7/8" Hex Nut
47007 Lower Pin FNH550 1" Hex Nut
47008 Securing Flate for 4° Toolbar FUB7E44  7/8" U-Bolt for 4x4 Bar
47400 MT 44 Right Center Upright
47401 MT 44 Left Center Upright




